Commune de I'ALBENC
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Elections législatives du 30 juin 2024

Inscrits :

Votants :

Blancs
Nuls:

Exprimés

Ont obtenu :

W 0 N O U1 A W N =

BENE Cécile

BARADEL Hélolse

VASSAL Emma
JACQUIER-LAFFORGE Elodie
VERO Savador

OFFRANC PIRET Gaélle
RADLO Valentin

NOSBE Sandrine

DETROYAT Claude

973
658
16
5
637

Nb.
245

52

154

13

158

11
637

67,63%
2,43%
0,76%
96,81%

%
38,46%

8,16%
0,00%
24,18%
0,47%
2,04%
0,16%
24,80%

1,73%



